                                                          VM600
 - 0 -
VM600 AC Drive
User Manual
Verion Code 6.0004.0538-00-VM600-E-V03-202107
                                                          VM600
 - 1 -
Preface

Table 1-3-1 VM600 series model field comment
                                                          VM600
 - 8 -
1.4 Product model
AC Drive Model
Rated
power
Power
capacity
Input
current
Output
current
Motor G/P
kW kVA A A kW HP
VM600-2SR75 0.75 1.5 8.2 4 0.75 1
VM600-2S1R5 1.5 3 14.2 7 1.5 2
VM600-2S2R2 2.2 4 23 9.6 2.2 3
VM600-4TR75 0.75 1.5 3.4 2.5 0.75 1
VM600-4T1R5 1.5 3 5 3.8 1.5 2
VM600-4T2R2 2.2 4 5.8 5.1 2.2 3
VM600-4T004 4 5.9 10.5 9 4/ 5.5
VM600-4T5R5 5.5 8.9 14.6 13 5.5 7.5
VM600-4T7R5 7.5 11 20.5 17 7.5 10
VM600-4T011 11 17 26 25 11 15
VM600-4T015 15 21 35 32 15 20
Table 1-4-1  Product model table
                                                          VM600
 - 9 -
Chapter 2 Installation